15800111935

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

G. MCLEODY

DEC 0 8 2008

EXAMINER



600138115796

11/25/08--01031--015 **160.00

08 DEC -5 PH 2: 14

SECRETARY OF STATE

DIVISION OF CORPORATION

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Division of C	Section Corporations		
SUBJ	ret.	KMI	E LLC	
3010	ECI.	(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)	
The en	iclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please	return all corre	spondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
		KEVIN	J EASTMAN	
		(Name of Person)	
			ME LLC	
			(Firm/Company)	•
		710 DEB	RA LYNNE DR (Address)	
		RDANIDO	N/FLORIDA/3351	1
			/State and Zip Code)	1
For fur	ther information	n concerning this matter, please	call:	
KE\	/IN J EA	STMAN	at (813) 689-47	13
	(Nan	ne of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Te	
Enclos	sed is a check	for the following amount:		
]\$ 125.	.00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center (Tallahassee, FL 32301	s

FILED SECRETARY DEFIAIR DIVISION OF CORPURATIONS

08 DEC -5 PM 2: 14

ADTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Mikitour ore	E-M-DE-N-TBC-1		i .		
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:					
	BEE	HOME	SERVICES L	LC	
(Must	and with the words "I	knied Lisbility Company,	"LEC," a "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Addr The mailing address a		s of the principal off	ice of the Limited Liability Compa	ny is:	
Principal Office Ade	lress:	Mailine	Address:		
710 DEBRA LYNNE DE	t	710 DEB	RA LYNNE DR		
BRANDON FL 33511			IN FL 33511		
					
The name and the Flo		Y CASTELL	•		
		Name			
		BRA LYNNE I			
_		da atrest address (P.O. Be			
	BRANDO	DN/FLORIDA/	33511		
		My, State, and Zip			
liability company i registered agent and i statutes relating to t	at the place design rigree to act in the he proper and actions of my pastitions	mated in this certifica is capacity. I further amplete performance (ice of process for the above stated lines. I hereby accept the appointment agree to comply with the provisions of my duties, and I am familiar with a sprovided for in Chapter 608, F.S.	as of all and	
	•	~			

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Mer	mber
MGR	KEVIN J EASTMAN
	2210 LAKE BAY WAY
	BRANDON FL 33511
MGR	MARLYN VISTRO
	2210 LAKE BAY WAY
	BRANDON FL 33511
(Use attachment if necessar	y)
LE V: Effective date, if other	er than the date of filing: (OPTION
fective date is listed, the da days after the date of filing	ite must de specific and cannot de more than five dusiness da
days after the date of mine	5*/
	n
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATUR	E:
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATUR	K. & East
REQUIRED SIGNATUR	./

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

KEVIN J EASTMAN
Typed or printed name of signee